
Teachers Email Addresses

Name Role Email Address

Mrs C Barrington Interim Principal cbarrington@corbyprimaryacademy.org

Mr A Evans Deputy Principal & Year 2 (Squirrels) aevans@corbyprimaryacademy.org

Miss L Meehan Nursery (Bumblebees) lmeehan@corbyprimaryacademy.org

Miss A Hendry Reception (Butterflies) ahendry@corbyprimaryacademy.org

Mrs C Turner Reception (Butterflies) cturner@corbyprimaryacademy.org

Mrs L O'Donnell Reception (Ladybirds) lodonnell@corbyprimaryacademy.org

Miss E Ilko Year 1 (Foxes) eilko@corbyprimaryacademy.org

Mrs J Burnham Year 1 (Hedgehogs) jburnham@corbyprimaryacademy.org

Miss M Patterson Year 2 (Badgers) mpatterson@corbyprimaryacademy.org

Mrs R Power Year 2 (Squirrels) rpower@corbyprimaryacademy.org

Mrs K King Year 3 (Cheetahs) kking@corbyprimaryacademy.org

Mrs K Gregory Year 3 (Giraffes) kgregory@corbyprimaryacademy.org

Mr J Mead Year 4 (Rhinos) jmead@corbyprimaryacademy.org

Mrs L Ashcroft Year 4 (Zebras) lparnell@corbyprimaryacademy.org

Mrs M McKinnon Year 4 (Zebras) mmckinnon@corbyprimaryacademy.org

Mrs T Henshaw Year 5 (Falcons) thenshaw@corbyprimaryacademy.org

Mrs Wallace Year 5 (Merlins) jwallace@corbyprimaryacademy.org

Miss F Johnson Year 6 (Eagles) fjohnson@corbyprimaryacademy.org

Mrs S Mutch Year 6 (Kestrels) smutch@corbyprimaryacademy.org

Mrs T Sheridan SENDCO tsheridan@corbyprimaryacademy.org
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